
Caterer Website

  1876 Distinction Catering X X
api.getspoonfed.com/1482/johns-

hopkins-university/

  Absolutely Perfect X absolutelyperfectcatering.com

  Alexander's Tavern X alexanderstavern.com

  And 4 Dessert Confectionery Studio X and4dessert.com

  The Big Bean Theory X X ejncsoup@gmail.com

  Blue Pit BBQ X bluepitbbq.com

  The Charmery X thecharmery.com

  Chesapeake Food Works X chesapeakefoodworks.com

  Citron Caterers & Events X citronbaltimore.com

  Culinary Architecture X X culinaryarchitecture.com

  Eleven Courses Catering X elevencourses.com

  The Forum Caterers X forumcaterers.com

  GnG Catering X gandgcatering.com

  Golden West Cafe X goldenwestcafe.com

  The Gourmet Girls X gourmetgirlsmd.com

PREFERRED GREEN CATERERS

denotes a HopkinsLocal
caterer

denotes a caterer that can
provide zero waste boxed meals 

When selecting a caterer for your next event, choose from this list. Preferred Green

Caterers provide compostable serviceware at no extra cost for JHU events; however,

you should confirm when you place your order. If opting for boxed meals, be sure to

choose one with the icon as not all listed caterers provide zero waste options.
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Caterer Website

  HomeSlyce (Charles Village) X X homeslyce.com

  Ida B’s Table X X h3irloom.com

  Island Quizine X islandquizine.com

  Kabul Grill X thekabulgrill.com

  Maiwand Grill X X maiwand-grill.com

  Mera Kitchen Collective X X mera.kitchen/cater 

  Papi's Tacos X papistacojoint.com

  Ocean Breeze X oceanbreezecafe.com

  Our Time Kitchen X X ourtimekitchen.com

  Red Emma’s X X redemmas.org

  Rise Southern Biscuits & Chicken risebiscuitschicken.com

  Sakoon Indian Fusion X sakoonindianfusionmd.com

  Socialized Catering X X socializedcatering.com

  Somethang Delicious X X somethangdelicious.com

  The Verandah Kitchen X X theverandahkitchen.com

  Zaatar Mediterranean Cuisine X zaatarbaltimore.com

  Zeffert and Gold Catering X zeffertandgold.com

Don't see your favorite caterer on the list? Share this survey with them, and help

us build a strong network of environmentally-conscious caterers.

denotes a HopkinsLocal
caterer

denotes a caterer that can
provide zero waste boxed meals 
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Truck Website

  B'more Greek Grill facebook.com/bmoregreekgrill

  Flash Crabcake Company flashcrabcakeco.com

  Our Time Kitchen X ourtimekitchen.com

  Quinn's Ice quinnsice.com

  Somethang Delicious X somethangdelicious.com

denotes a HopkinsLocal caterer

When selecting a food truck for your next event, choose from this list. Preferred Green

Caterers provide compostable serviceware at no extra cost for JHU events; however,

you should confirm when you place your order. 

Don't see your favorite food truck on the list? Share this survey with them, and

help us build a strong network of environmentally-conscious caterers.

PREFERRED GREEN FOOD TRUCKS
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